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              Littelfuse 55019
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Littelfuse
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                24V DPDT Straight -  Toggle Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  80
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $26.3455
                      	$ 26.35
	
                      160+
                    	 
                        $10.5128
                      	$ 1682.05
	
                      480+
                    	 
                        $10.1612
                      	$ 4877.38
	
                      960+
                    	 
                        $9.9878
                      	$ 9588.29



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  